Expense Claim Reporting

Name Trevor Alexander
Position President & CEO

Reporting Period  July - December 2024

Transaction Dates Disclosure Description
7/7/2024 Calgary office meetings Jul 7-12, 2024
7/10/2024 Business meeting with external representative
9/9/2024 Calgary office meetings Sep 9-10, 2024
10/10/2024 Calgary Business meetings Oct 10, 2024
11/20/2024 Roadbuilders conference in Banff Nov 20-23, 2024
11/26/2024 AWCBC Board of Directors meetings in Toronto Nov 26-28, 2024
12/13/2024 Registration fee for a 2025 conference
12/13/2024 Calgary office meetings Dec 13, 2024
Grand Total

1/29/2025

Accommodation
5,319.95

234.64

1,458.06
907.94

233.42
8,154.01

Airfare

416.77

648.81

760.82

566.91
2,393.31

Mileage

346.26

487.78

834.04

Conferences, Seminars
& Courses

1,048.95

1,048.95

Meal & Per Diem
Allowances
272.00

40.00
13.00
104.00
84.00

57.00
570.00

Parking & Business
Transportation Meal
362.74
47.43 51.35

343.00
66.00
397.00

259.84
1,476.01 51.35

Workers’
Compensation
Board - Alberta

Grand Total

6,371.46
98.78
620.90
1,004.81
2,115.84
2,149.76
1,048.95
1,117.17
14,527.67
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