Expense Claim Reporting



NameTrevor AlexanderPositionPresident & CEO

Reporting Period July - December 2024

				Conferences, Seminars	Meal & Per Diem	Parking &	Business	
Transaction Dates	Accommodation	Airfare	Mileage	& Courses	Allowances	Transportation	Meal	Grand Total
7/7/2024 Calgary office meetings Jul 7-12, 2024	5,319.95	416.77			272.00	362.74		6,371.46
7/10/2024 Business meeting with external representative						47.43	51.35	98.78
9/9/2024 Calgary office meetings Sep 9-10, 2024	234.64		346.26		40.00			620.90
10/10/2024 Calgary Business meetings Oct 10, 2024		648.81			13.00	343.00		1,004.81
11/20/2024 Roadbuilders conference in Banff Nov 20-23, 2024	1,458.06		487.78		104.00	66.00		2,115.84
11/26/2024 AWCBC Board of Directors meetings in Toronto Nov 26-28, 2024	907.94	760.82			84.00	397.00		2,149.76
12/13/2024 Registration fee for a 2025 conference				1,048.95				1,048.95
12/13/2024 Calgary office meetings Dec 13, 2024	233.42	566.91			57.00	259.84		1,117.17
Grand Total	8,154.01	2,393.31	834.04	1,048.95	570.00	1,476.01	51.35	14,527.67

1/29/2025